
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
12 
92 

911 
87 

226 
108 
66 
81 

140 
771 
727 
238 
898 
260 
451 
991 
128 
224 
521 
955 
99 
19 

254 
31 

234 
411 
834 
278 
121 
65 

422 
317 
741 
946 
53 
21 

891 
94 

491 
244 

Name 
Max Nagl 
Valentin Guillod 
Jordi Tixier 
Kevin Brumann 
Tom Koch 
Stefan Ekerold 
Tim Koch 
Adam Sterry 
Tanel Leok 
Simone Croci 
Boris Maillard 
Lukas Platt 
Elias Stapel 
Nico Koch 
Jens Getteman 
Mark Scheu 
Moritz Schittenhelm 
Jakub Terešák 
Bence Szvoboda 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Ramon Keller 
Kevin Winkle 
Loris Freidig 
Stefan Frank 
Erki Kahro 
Toni Hoffmann 
Thomas Vermijl 
Roman Mnuk 
Robin Scheiben 
Ramon Meile 
Nico Müller 
Jonas Oerter 
Tom Oster 
Flavio Wolf 
Kevin Keim 
Paul Ullrich 
Nico Häusermann 
Paul Haberland 
Max Bülow 

FNM 
DMSB 
FMS 
FFM 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
EMF 
FMI 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
MAMS 
PZM 
RFME 
FMS 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
FMS 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ weilheim 
CHE/môtier vully 
FRA/ D´huison longuevill
CHE/Ehrendingen 
DEU/ Wormstedt 
DEU/ Willich 
DEU/ Wormstedt 
GBR/ Lommel 
EST/ Tartu 
ITA/ Caronno Pertusella 
FRA/ Weimar 
DEU/ Gummersbach 
DEU/Kettenacker 
DEU/ Braunschweig 
BEL/ Welle 
DEU/ Grabenstetten 
DEU/ Winterbach 
CZE/Chomutov 
HUN/ Balatonbereny 
POL/ Zebrzydowice 
ESP/ godella 
CHE/Truttikon 
DEU/ Murrhardt 
CHE/Lauperswil 
DEU/ Königsbrunn 
EST/ Tallinn 
DEU/ Wismar 
BEL/ Helchteren 
CZE/ Choce 
CHE/Sulgen 
CHE/Kriessern 
DEU/ Bruchsal 
DEU/ Burbach 
DEU/ Hillscheid 
CHE/Neudorf 
DEU/ Reutlingen 
DEU/ Duisbrug 
CHE/ Lostorf 
DEU/ Erfurt 
DEU/ Neustrelitz 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Krettek-Haas-Racing-Team 
SHR Motorsports 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
iXS hostettler yamaha MXGP Team
Kosak Racing Team 
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
MX-Handel Racing 
BRMotosport 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
DW-Racing / KS Performance Fan
Finkmoto Holzgerlingen 
Schmicker Racing 
AMX Racing 
SixtySeven 
MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 
JD gunnex KTM racing team 
HTS Team 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
KMP Honda Racing 
AMX Racing 
Kosak Racing Team / MSC Gaildo
Team Bauerschmidt MB33 
Motorrad Waldmann 
Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo
MS Motorcycle - Dirt Division 
Becker Racing 
Mnuk Racing Team 

HPM Racing 
KMP Honda Racing 
HFour Racing Team 

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawas
Vogelsang Powersports 
KMP Honda Racing 
Raths Motorsports 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
8 
5 

Total Tm 
30:47.005 
31:09.813 
31:20.618 
31:33.073 
31:39.546 
31:52.795 
31:55.922 
32:00.564 
32:04.969 
32:08.660 
32:23.848 
32:26.107 
32:29.871 
32:33.211 
32:34.788 
32:36.212 
32:36.701 
32:39.922 
32:42.495 
32:51.313 
32:52.382 
32:57.550 
33:06.144 
33:06.733 
33:13.450 
30:47.844 
30:48.130 
30:48.579 
30:52.967 
30:58.153 
31:05.504 
31:15.711 
31:24.321 
31:33.761 
31:40.524 
31:51.747 
32:13.463 
32:31.145 
17:55.877 
11:01.409 

Diff 

22.808 
33.613 
46.068 
52.541 

1:05.790 
1:08.917 
1:13.559 
1:17.964 
1:21.655 
1:36.843 
1:39.102 
1:42.866 
1:46.206 
1:47.783 
1:49.207 
1:49.696 
1:52.917 
1:55.490 
2:04.308 
2:05.377 
2:10.545 
2:19.139 
2:19.728 
2:26.445 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:16.482 
2:16.197 
2:18.783 
2:18.388 
2:19.805 
2:20.432 
2:21.831 
2:21.506 
2:22.155 
2:22.370 
2:22.867 
2:23.045 
2:23.971 
2:22.762 
2:23.196 
2:23.552 
2:22.468 
2:24.000 
2:24.007 
2:23.911 
2:23.764 
2:26.032 
2:26.272 
2:25.116 
2:26.497 
2:26.225 
2:26.321 
2:26.426 
2:27.410 
2:27.268 
2:28.628 
2:27.795 
2:26.962 
2:29.569 
2:30.558 
2:30.725 
2:31.943 
2:31.365 
2:22.398 
2:27.047 

In Lap 
6 
8 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
3 

10 
10 
6 
3 
8 
6 
6 

14 
8 
8 

11 
9 
8 
8 
3 
4 
6 
4 
9 
8 
6 
4 
7 
7 
8 
8 
4 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 14 degrees, dry track 
#12 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
22.808 

Avg. Speed 
49,117 

Best Lap Tm 
2:16.197 

Best Speed 
47,578 

Best Lap by 
92 - Valentin Guillod 

Printed: 10.09.2022 18:03:10 
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Reg. Nr.: MX-12850/22

Int. 59. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC MX Masters 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:29:41 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

10.09.2022 17:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


